
2018 Lakeville Applejack Girls JV

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Edina 00:21:21.16 17

2 Shakopee 00:23:08.21 67

3 Farmington 00:23:19.90 81

4 Andover 00:23:48.91 102

5 Lakeville North 00:24:37.60 147

6 Southwest 00:24:46.26 158

7 Woodbury 00:26:09.60 232

8 Centennial 00:26:23.19 251

9 Richfield 00:27:16.35 270

10 Central 00:27:14.21 279

11 Kennedy 00:28:40.11 280

12 Jefferson 00:29:29.88 341

13 Visitation 00:30:07.59 370

14 Washington Tech 00:34:30.01 427

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Lakeville South 00:25:31.01 4

Mpls. South 00:27:08.95 3

Coon Rapids 00:39:44.97 2

Roosevelt 00:23:56.52 1

Sibley 00:31:35.64 1
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2018 Lakeville Applejack Girls JV

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Edina 00:21:21.16 25 17

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 854 . HEIDI ENGMAN 00:20:57.93 1

2 2 850 . EMMA HUDSON 00:20:59.36 2

3 3 860 . LIESL SCHREINER 00:21:08.82 3

4 5 857 . JAYNE PARRY 00:21:38.18 5

5 6 864 . MEGAN SIEVE 00:22:01.54 6

6 7 856 . JANE SCHAUERMAN 00:22:10.79 (7)

7 10 858 . JULIA KLOIBER 00:22:43.13 (10)

2 Shakopee 00:23:08.21 54 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1237 . Penny Berens 00:22:15.97 8

2 9 1270 . Abigail Meger 00:22:30.55 9

3 17 1230 . Kennedy Raboin 00:23:27.19 14

4 21 1283 . Callie Sellner 00:23:39.06 17

5 23 1262 . Katelyn Lindquist 00:23:48.26 19

6 29 1228 . Madison McKenney 00:24:06.57 (23)

7 39 1205 . Ellie Hall 00:24:29.60 (27)

3 Farmington 00:23:19.90 10 81

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1196 . Mackenzy Lippold 00:21:18.20 4

2 15 1198 . Mara Teiken 00:23:15.81 13

3 22 1187 . Emma Jansen 00:23:44.91 18

4 26 1189 . Jayden Johnston 00:24:03.29 20

5 35 1191 . Kat Kruse 00:24:17.29 26

6 71 1202 . Olivia Cole 00:25:28.64 (44)

7 111 1186 . Elly Palodichuk 00:27:41.80 (61)

4 Andover 00:23:48.91 14 102

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 706 . Greelis, Madeline 00:22:57.33 11

2 12 705 . Grecula, Esmae 00:23:04.71 12

3 20 698 . Johnson, Lauren 00:23:35.57 16

4 44 695 . Dyrdahl, Michelle 00:24:42.53 31

5 46 704 . Board, Abigail 00:24:44.40 32

6 52 702 . Anderson, Carmen 00:25:01.08 (34)

7 78 709 . Lathrop, Alexis 00:25:48.60 (47)

5 Lakeville North 00:24:37.60 16 147

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 978 . Camille Buckley 00:24:08.82 24

2 34 982 . Dakota Lopez 00:24:16.16 25

3 42 1014 . Morgan Robison 00:24:39.06 29

4 51 1004 . Lauren McGillick 00:24:56.51 33

5 55 991 . Grace Frechette 00:25:07.46 36

6 60 1010 . Maggie Broback 00:25:11.12 (39)

7 64 985 . Ella Larson 00:25:14.08 (41)

6 Southwest 00:24:46.26 8 158

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 1050 . Cole, Audrey 00:24:03.70 21

2 41 1062 . Specker, Penelope 00:24:35.76 28
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2018 Lakeville Applejack Girls JV

3 43 1057 . Kroll, Mollie 00:24:40.82 30

4 57 1061 . Rian, Mackenzie 00:25:09.14 37

5 67 1048 . Bode, Alison 00:25:21.88 42

6 105 1051 . Dettling, Ellie 00:27:19.97 (60)

7 148 1055 . Johnson, Penelope 00:30:32.69 (76)

7 Woodbury 00:26:09.60 10 232

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 1133 . Renlund, Isabelle 00:23:32.71 15

2 68 1146 . Stephenson, Margaret 00:25:22.89 43

3 80 1139 . Julius, Anna 00:25:49.70 48

4 115 1138 . Hurley, Hailey 00:27:52.03 62

5 118 1140 . Mauder, Kathryn 00:28:10.69 64

6 124 1141 . McDonough, Bronte 00:28:41.11 (67)

7 127 1147 . Vouk, Josie 00:28:47.40 (69)

8 Centennial 00:26:23.19 10 251

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 53 755 . Johnson, Claire 00:25:04.34 35

2 88 752 . Halen, Shannon 00:26:20.97 50

3 96 766 . Sherman, Julia 00:26:36.60 53

4 97 744 . Anderson, Olivia 00:26:38.51 54

5 103 771 . Thompson, Avery 00:27:15.54 59

6 128 746 . Baker, Madison 00:28:49.42 (70)

7 149 747 . Barrett, Anna 00:30:40.54 (77)

9 Richfield 00:27:16.35 9 270

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 1071 . Ava Durand 00:24:05.53 22

2 99 1072 . Ava Hanks 00:26:59.15 55

3 100 1075 . Crystal Di Grazia 00:27:00.01 56

4 101 1073 . Ava Noack 00:27:02.19 57

5 155 1067 . Alejandra Segura Caudana 00:31:14.86 80

6 176 1076 . Cynda Rhea Gorshe 00:34:40.25 (86)

7 182 1070 . Aryanna Krautkramer 00:36:01.55 (90)

10 Central 00:27:14.21 7 279

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 58 1097 . Maude Lorr 00:25:09.14 38

2 76 1086 . Ella Vadnais 00:25:45.88 46

3 102 1098 . Morgan Harrington 00:27:05.94 58

4 122 1085 . Edie Pearman 00:28:35.79 65

5 135 1105 . Sophia Clements 00:29:34.31 72

6 136 1090 . Frances Myers 00:29:37.81 (73)

7 161 1084 . Clare Harrington 00:32:14.28 (82)

11 Kennedy 00:28:40.11 5 280

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 62 738 . Katrina Wrase 00:25:11.75 40

2 74 740 . Mari Podas 00:25:43.36 45

3 81 739 . Kimberly Martinez 00:25:52.14 49

4 95 736 . Edda Pederson 00:26:32.86 52

5 195 5000 Unknown Unknown 00:40:00.42 94

12 Jefferson 00:29:29.88 6 341

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 93 731 . Mia Czoschke 00:26:26.19 51

2 117 728 . Maren Myers 00:28:09.22 63
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3 125 725 . Helen Oblonsky 00:28:41.79 68

4 147 726 . Jordan Mjoen 00:30:32.49 75

5 171 723 . Elena Coarasa 00:33:39.72 84

6 184 733 . Stella Bartsh 00:36:15.50 (91)

13 Visitation 00:30:07.59 8 370

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 123 1122 . Norah Grimes 00:28:39.49 66

2 131 1112 . Emily Schoonover 00:29:17.74 71

3 141 1110 . Clare Kirchner 00:30:03.96 74

4 151 1116 . Julia Finn 00:30:43.20 78

5 159 1109 . Claire Michel 00:31:53.56 81

6 177 1120 . Natalie Canessa 00:34:43.27 (87)

7 181 1106 . Ana Seitz 00:35:35.14 (89)

14 Washington Tech 00:34:30.01 7 427

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 153 1177 . Pa Chee Thao 00:31:09.88 79

2 168 1174 . Kee Lah Soe 00:33:17.65 83

3 173 1172 . Ann Lee 00:33:56.23 85

4 180 1178 . Quanisha Hill 00:35:14.94 88

5 191 1961 . Yer Yang 00:38:51.34 92

6 194 1179 . Selena Garcia 00:39:54.06 (93)

7 196 1176 . Nisha Walker 00:40:08.36 (95)
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2018 Lakeville Applejack Girls JV

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 854 . HEIDI ENGMAN JR 00:20:57.93 Edina

2 2 850 . EMMA HUDSON SO 00:20:59.36 Edina

3 3 860 . LIESL SCHREINER SR 00:21:08.82 Edina

4 4 1196 . Mackenzy Lippold 7th 00:21:18.20 Farmington

5 5 857 . JAYNE PARRY SO 00:21:38.18 Edina

6 6 864 . MEGAN SIEVE SO 00:22:01.54 Edina

7 (7) 856 . JANE SCHAUERMAN SO 00:22:10.79 Edina

8 8 1237 . Penny Berens FR 00:22:15.97 Shakopee

9 9 1270 . Abigail Meger JR 00:22:30.55 Shakopee

10 (10) 858 . JULIA KLOIBER SR 00:22:43.13 Edina

11 11 706 . Greelis, Madeline JR 00:22:57.33 Andover

12 12 705 . Grecula, Esmae FR 00:23:04.71 Andover

13 0 843 . ADELINE HINKIE FR 00:23:06.33 Edina

14 0 842 . ADELAIDE COLLIER FR 00:23:14.32 Edina

15 13 1198 . Mara Teiken SR 00:23:15.81 Farmington

16 0 862 . MADELINE LAWLER SR 00:23:19.26 Edina

17 14 1230 . Kennedy Raboin 8th 00:23:27.19 Shakopee

18 0 865 . SOFIA CARLSON JR 00:23:27.63 Edina

19 15 1133 . Renlund, Isabelle 7th 00:23:32.71 Woodbury

20 16 698 . Johnson, Lauren SR 00:23:35.57 Andover

21 17 1283 . Callie Sellner SR 00:23:39.06 Shakopee

22 18 1187 . Emma Jansen JR 00:23:44.91 Farmington

23 19 1262 . Katelyn Lindquist SO 00:23:48.26 Shakopee

24 0 1040 . Keriann Cooper SO 00:23:56.52 Roosevelt

25 0 844 . CATHERINE LANDELLE FR 00:23:57.36 Edina

26 20 1189 . Jayden Johnston 8th 00:24:03.29 Farmington

27 21 1050 . Cole, Audrey FR 00:24:03.70 Southwest

28 22 1071 . Ava Durand FR 00:24:05.53 Richfield

29 (23) 1228 . Madison McKenney 8th 00:24:06.57 Shakopee

30 24 978 . Camille Buckley JR 00:24:08.82 Lakeville North

31 0 863 . MARGARET HEALY SO 00:24:10.90 Edina

32 0 1031 . Lillian Masinde FR 00:24:12.67 Lakeville South

33 0 867 . VICTORIA BRAIANOVA JR 00:24:13.63 Edina

34 25 982 . Dakota Lopez SR 00:24:16.16 Lakeville North

35 26 1191 . Kat Kruse 8th 00:24:17.29 Farmington

36 0 849 . EMILY ROGERS JR 00:24:20.76 Edina

37 0 866 . SUZANNE WANDREI JR 00:24:21.84 Edina

38 0 851 . EMMA KIM JR 00:24:23.45 Edina

39 (27) 1205 . Ellie Hall 7th 00:24:29.60 Shakopee

40 0 845 . CECILIA BOURBOUR SR 00:24:32.39 Edina

41 28 1062 . Specker, Penelope JR 00:24:35.76 Southwest

42 29 1014 . Morgan Robison JR 00:24:39.06 Lakeville North

43 30 1057 . Kroll, Mollie FR 00:24:40.82 Southwest

44 31 695 . Dyrdahl, Michelle SO 00:24:42.53 Andover

45 0 859 . KATHERINE BURNHAM FR 00:24:43.22 Edina

46 32 704 . Board, Abigail SO 00:24:44.40 Andover

47 0 848 . ELEANOR BROTHERS FR 00:24:47.59 Edina

48 0 1252 . Sadie Stoffers FR 00:24:50.53 Shakopee

49 0 846 . CHRISTY LEE FR 00:24:53.76 Edina

50 0 1253 . Shelby Unger-Wilson FR 00:24:54.67 Shakopee

51 33 1004 . Lauren McGillick SR 00:24:56.51 Lakeville North
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52 (34) 702 . Anderson, Carmen SO 00:25:01.08 Andover

53 35 755 . Johnson, Claire SO 00:25:04.34 Centennial

54 0 847 . CORA ADAM FR 00:25:05.45 Edina

55 36 991 . Grace Frechette SR 00:25:07.46 Lakeville North

56 0 1259 . Mikayle Gillson SO 00:25:08.16 Shakopee

57 37 1061 . Rian, Mackenzie SO 00:25:09.14 Southwest

58 38 1097 . Maude Lorr FR 00:25:09.14 Central

59 0 1216 . Jenna Parizek 7th 00:25:10.91 Shakopee

60 (39) 1010 . Maggie Broback FR 00:25:11.12 Lakeville North

61 0 1266 . Annabelle Handt JR 00:25:11.12 Shakopee

62 40 738 . Katrina Wrase 8th 00:25:11.75 Kennedy

63 0 1284 . Leah Weier SR 00:25:13.17 Shakopee

64 (41) 985 . Ella Larson JR 00:25:14.08 Lakeville North

65 0 975 . Avery VanDussen JR 00:25:18.14 Lakeville North

66 0 1005 . Lauren Smits JR 00:25:21.48 Lakeville North

67 42 1048 . Bode, Alison SO 00:25:21.88 Southwest

68 43 1146 . Stephenson, Margaret SR 00:25:22.89 Woodbury

69 0 1215 . Machenzie Norskog 7th 00:25:27.52 Shakopee

70 0 852 . EVA DOESCHER FR 00:25:28.19 Edina

71 (44) 1202 . Olivia Cole FR 00:25:28.64 Farmington

72 0 1164 . Ella Hoch Robinson FR 00:25:29.12 Mpls. South

73 0 1207 . Claire Helgemo 7th 00:25:39.78 Shakopee

74 45 740 . Mari Podas FR 00:25:43.36 Kennedy

75 0 1231 . Sarah Savage 8th 00:25:44.67 Shakopee

76 46 1086 . Ella Vadnais SR 00:25:45.88 Central

77 0 1028 . Haley Bryant 8th 00:25:46.64 Lakeville South

78 (47) 709 . Lathrop, Alexis JR 00:25:48.60 Andover

79 0 994 . Hannah Hunhoff JR 00:25:49.46 Lakeville North

80 48 1139 . Julius, Anna JR 00:25:49.70 Woodbury

81 49 739 . Kimberly Martinez JR 00:25:52.14 Kennedy

82 0 1038 . Sophia Skoog SO 00:25:53.26 Lakeville South

83 0 1256 . Madelyn Bouten SO 00:25:59.38 Shakopee

84 0 1170 . Magdalena McGee-Plouffe FR 00:26:05.52 Mpls. South

85 0 1034 . Molly Higgins 8th 00:26:11.49 Lakeville South

86 0 1251 . Gabrielle Rylance FR 00:26:17.32 Shakopee

87 0 1229 . Rita Moran 8th 00:26:20.58 Shakopee

88 50 752 . Halen, Shannon SR 00:26:20.97 Centennial

89 0 714 . Sherer, Emma SR 00:26:22.22 Andover

90 0 1226 . Kate Koller 8th 00:26:22.42 Shakopee

91 0 999 . Jasmine Bussie SR 00:26:23.42 Lakeville North

92 0 1018 . Teagan Klinkner JR 00:26:24.10 Lakeville North

93 51 731 . Mia Czoschke FR 00:26:26.19 Jefferson

94 0 1224 . Emma Heyer 8th 00:26:26.58 Shakopee

95 52 736 . Edda Pederson SO 00:26:32.86 Kennedy

96 53 766 . Sherman, Julia FR 00:26:36.60 Centennial

97 54 744 . Anderson, Olivia JR 00:26:38.51 Centennial

98 0 1236 . Chloe Witherington 8th 00:26:53.32 Shakopee

99 55 1072 . Ava Hanks FR 00:26:59.15 Richfield

100 56 1075 . Crystal Di Grazia SO 00:27:00.01 Richfield

101 57 1073 . Ava Noack JR 00:27:02.19 Richfield

102 58 1098 . Morgan Harrington SO 00:27:05.94 Central

103 59 771 . Thompson, Avery JR 00:27:15.54 Centennial

104 0 853 . HANNAH MYERS SO 00:27:16.97 Edina

105 (60) 1051 . Dettling, Ellie FR 00:27:19.97 Southwest
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106 0 1248 . Courntey Parker FR 00:27:22.62 Shakopee

107 0 1278 . Sophia Kvam SR 00:27:26.88 Shakopee

108 0 1250 . Chloe Raines FR 00:27:28.06 Shakopee

109 0 1007 . Lydia Kurz JR 00:27:36.60 Lakeville North

110 0 1211 . Maia Kyllonen 7th 00:27:37.52 Shakopee

111 (61) 1186 . Elly Palodichuk FR 00:27:41.80 Farmington

112 0 990 . Erica Bang SO 00:27:46.40 Lakeville North

113 0 1221 . Mariah Deuth 8th 00:27:49.32 Shakopee

114 0 861 . LINDSEY BALLINGER FR 00:27:50.65 Edina

115 62 1138 . Hurley, Hailey JR 00:27:52.03 Woodbury

116 0 1244 . Amanda Hukee FR 00:27:55.89 Shakopee

117 63 728 . Maren Myers 7th 00:28:09.22 Jefferson

118 64 1140 . Mauder, Kathryn FR 00:28:10.69 Woodbury

119 0 713 . Purcell, Taylor FR 00:28:15.30 Andover

120 0 1016 . Sophia Kelly JR 00:28:31.25 Lakeville North

121 0 1234 . Danielle Sutcliffe 8th 00:28:33.76 Shakopee

122 65 1085 . Edie Pearman SO 00:28:35.79 Central

123 66 1122 . Norah Grimes JR 00:28:39.49 Visitation

124 (67) 1141 . McDonough, Bronte 8th 00:28:41.11 Woodbury

125 68 725 . Helen Oblonsky 8th 00:28:41.79 Jefferson

126 0 1225 . Kiera Johnson 8th 00:28:41.79 Shakopee

127 (69) 1147 . Vouk, Josie SR 00:28:47.40 Woodbury

128 (70) 746 . Baker, Madison SR 00:28:49.42 Centennial

129 0 1145 . Sanchez, Isabel SR 00:28:57.55 Woodbury

130 0 707 . Houska, Petrea FR 00:29:04.54 Andover

131 71 1112 . Emily Schoonover SO 00:29:17.74 Visitation

132 0 1255 . Sofia Berens SO 00:29:24.16 Shakopee

133 0 1272 . Hannah Pfilpsen JR 00:29:28.65 Shakopee

134 0 1000 . JJ Brand JR 00:29:33.91 Lakeville North

135 72 1105 . Sophia Clements SR 00:29:34.31 Central

136 (73) 1090 . Frances Myers SO 00:29:37.81 Central

137 0 1208 . Gabrielle Holm 7th 00:29:41.51 Shakopee

138 0 1214 . Mikayle McCarvel 7th 00:29:44.96 Shakopee

139 0 1275 . Molly Stewart JR 00:29:46.53 Shakopee

140 0 1168 . Lillian Haltom FR 00:29:52.22 Mpls. South

141 74 1110 . Clare Kirchner SO 00:30:03.96 Visitation

142 0 1274 . Amara Sok JR 00:30:17.01 Shakopee

143 0 1213 . Claire Markes 7th 00:30:26.61 Shakopee

144 0 1249 . Riley Peterson FR 00:30:28.20 Shakopee

145 0 1258 . Nina Froats SO 00:30:31.74 Shakopee

146 0 1267 . Isabelle Hoversten JR 00:30:32.48 Shakopee

147 75 726 . Jordan Mjoen FR 00:30:32.49 Jefferson

148 (76) 1055 . Johnson, Penelope JR 00:30:32.69 Southwest

149 (77) 747 . Barrett, Anna SO 00:30:40.54 Centennial

150 0 757 . Lavell, Sarah SR 00:30:41.19 Centennial

151 78 1116 . Julia Finn SO 00:30:43.20 Visitation

152 0 753 . Harvey, Drue FR 00:30:44.96 Centennial

153 79 1177 . Pa Chee Thao SO 00:31:09.88 Washington Tech

154 0 1142 . Melander, Emily JR 00:31:13.52 Woodbury

155 80 1067 . Alejandra Segura Caudana JR 00:31:14.86 Richfield

156 0 1219 . Kayle Brinkman 8th 00:31:15.16 Shakopee

157 0 1222 . Kelly Fung 8th 00:31:26.90 Shakopee

158 0 1156 . Julia Carter JR 00:31:35.64 Sibley

159 81 1109 . Claire Michel SR 00:31:53.56 Visitation
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160 0 762 . Mulberrry, Haley FR 00:32:02.18 Centennial

161 (82) 1084 . Clare Harrington SR 00:32:14.28 Central

162 0 1135 . Chan, Kayla SR 00:32:29.70 Woodbury

163 0 1972 . Lara Mackenberg JR 00:32:50.13 Shakopee

164 0 1223 . Katelyn Gillson 8th 00:33:02.29 Shakopee

165 0 1241 . Madeline Eslinger FR 00:33:06.32 Shakopee

166 0 1238 . Jessica Brook FR 00:33:07.01 Shakopee

167 0 1281 . Bridget Calson SR 00:33:07.01 Shakopee

168 83 1174 . Kee Lah Soe JR 00:33:17.65 Washington Tech

169 0 1203 . Taryn Button 7th 00:33:25.18 Farmington

170 0 1065 . Wise, Anna SO 00:33:39.00 Southwest

171 84 723 . Elena Coarasa FR 00:33:39.72 Jefferson

172 0 712 . Neal, Ruth 8th 00:33:46.26 Andover

173 85 1172 . Ann Lee JR 00:33:56.23 Washington Tech

174 0 701 . Anderson, Alaina FR 00:34:05.58 Andover

175 0 1279 . Amanda Markert SR 00:34:16.17 Shakopee

176 (86) 1076 . Cynda Rhea Gorshe 8th 00:34:40.25 Richfield

177 (87) 1120 . Natalie Canessa JR 00:34:43.27 Visitation

178 0 1246 . Sydney Mason FR 00:35:00.81 Shakopee

179 0 711 . Neal, Miriam FR 00:35:01.61 Andover

180 88 1178 . Quanisha Hill JR 00:35:14.94 Washington Tech

181 (89) 1106 . Ana Seitz SR 00:35:35.14 Visitation

182 (90) 1070 . Aryanna Krautkramer FR 00:36:01.55 Richfield

183 0 1271 . Samantha Mohn JR 00:36:05.84 Shakopee

184 (91) 733 . Stella Bartsh FR 00:36:15.50 Jefferson

185 0 710 . Neal, Garmen FR 00:36:25.64 Andover

186 0 1074 . Bridget Foley FR 00:36:28.40 Richfield

187 0 1118 . Lilli Glover SO 00:36:56.13 Visitation

188 0 1184 . Elizabeth Wilson 7th 00:37:22.23 Farmington

189 0 1233 . Machenzie Stanfield 8th 00:38:32.91 Shakopee

190 0 773 . Beck, Julia JR 00:38:45.05 Coon Rapids

191 92 1961 . Yer Yang SR 00:38:51.34 Washington Tech

192 0 1277 . Alyssa Thorn JR 00:38:56.30 Shakopee

193 0 1280 . Payton Mason SR 00:38:56.50 Shakopee

194 (93) 1179 . Selena Garcia SR 00:39:54.06 Washington Tech

195 94 5000 Unknown Unknown K 00:40:00.42 Kennedy

196 (95) 1176 . Nisha Walker JR 00:40:08.36 Washington Tech

197 0 9000 Unknown Unknown 2 K 00:40:09.01 Farmington

198 0 1078 . Margaret Knutson SR 00:40:20.15 Richfield

199 0 791 . Treml, Tara SO 00:40:44.90 Coon Rapids

200 0 1263 . Katherine Markert SO 00:45:36.81 Shakopee
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